
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994;
Date Recorded= 1994/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199406010001
75511

06/01/1994
01:01:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, SHEILA

199406010001
75921

06/01/1994
02:51:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLILAND,
ROBERT D

199406140001
89891

06/14/1994
10:55:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE,
MORRIS E JR

8 28 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:28

199406140001
89881

06/14/1994
10:55:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
BILLY
FRANKLIN

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:NW


