Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406010001 75511	06/01/1994 01:01:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, SHEILA						
199406010001 75921	06/01/1994 02:51:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLILAND, ROBERT D						
199406140001 89891	06/14/1994 10:55:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE, MORRIS E JR			8	28		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:28
199406140001 89881	06/14/1994 10:55:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, BILLY FRANKLIN						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:NW